2022 Last Sequence Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

01 - DEWITT COUNTY

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M21200 BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS
2 M703313 DEVON ENERGY PROD CO LP-WI
3 M716418 ENSIGN OPERATING LLC
4 M715294 REPSOL OIL & GAS USA LLC
5 M700921 EOG RESOURCES INC
6 M717479 SILVERBOW RESOURCES OPER LLC
7 M708363 KINDER MORGAN CRUDE & COND LLC
8 M715570 VERDUN OIL & GAS LLC
9 M707891 EFS MIDSTREAM LLC
10 M716061 MAGNOLIA OIL & GAS OPERATING

8/1/2022 3:14:49PM

Market Value

$1,518,834,600
$1,263,614,380
$302,232,480
$94,702,210
$64,814,280
$57,651,960
$55,850,310
$55,285,950
$53,683,260
$46,968,700

Taxable Value

$1,518,834,600
$1,263,614,380
$302,232,480
$94,702,210
$64,814,280
$57,651,960
$55,850,310
$55,285,950
$53,683,260
$46,968,700
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2022 Last Sequence Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

O01R - DEWITT COUNTY

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M21200 BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS
2 M703313 DEVON ENERGY PROD CO LP-WI
3 M716418 ENSIGN OPERATING LLC
4 M715294 REPSOL OIL & GAS USA LLC
5 M700921 EOG RESOURCES INC
6 M717479 SILVERBOW RESOURCES OPER LLC
7 M708363 KINDER MORGAN CRUDE & COND LLC
8 M715570 VERDUN OIL & GAS LLC
9 M707891 EFS MIDSTREAM LLC
10 M716061 MAGNOLIA OIL & GAS OPERATING

8/1/2022 3:14:49PM

Market Value

$1,518,834,600
$1,263,614,380
$302,232,480
$94,702,210
$64,814,280
$57,651,960
$55,850,310
$55,285,950
$53,683,260
$46,968,700

Taxable Value

$1,518,834,600
$1,263,614,380
$302,232,480
$94,702,210
$64,814,280
$57,651,960
$55,850,310
$55,285,950
$53,683,260
$46,968,700
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2022 Last Sequence Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

Owner Id

M707943
R54769
R72015
R53546
R88075
R93125
R85974
R89553
M705595
R84541

O 00 NO UL WN -

[y
o

8/1/2022 3:14:49PM

Owner Name

AEP TEXAS COMPANY
DLUGOSCH PETE & PATRICIA
WOLF J E Il

CITIZENS BANK

PATEL PARESH & S PATEL
TEXAN STORE PROPERTIES LLC
LIBBY PATSY P

MASSEY FURNERAL HOME
HOWCO OILFIELD SERVICES
CAPPLEMAN ENTERPRISES INC

10 - YORKTOWN CITY

Market Value

$3,810,460
$2,360,620
$1,071,200
$840,040
$725,890
$647,820
$625,875
$619,020
$615,430
$592,950

Taxable Value

$3,810,460
$2,360,620
$1,041,590
$840,040
$725,890
$647,820
$625,875
$619,020
$615,430
$592,950
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2022 Last Sequence Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

Owner Id

M702871
R89951
R90173
R73013
R55491
R82748
M704690
R79472
R89575
R73544

O 00 NO UL WN -

[y
o

8/1/2022 3:14:49PM

Owner Name

ENSIGN OPERATING

HEB GROCERY COMPANY LP

KP HOTELS LP

H E B GROCERY CO LP

ENERGY LEASE SERVICES INC

PARTNERS CHEVROLET BUICK GMC, LLC
UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMP

KATES PLACE LTD

AVALON US HOTELS LLC

WAL-MART STORES TX LP #01-0385

11 - CUERO CITY

Market Value

$8,659,380
$6,351,480
$3,788,803
$3,037,970
$2,851,830
$2,841,910
$2,832,320
$2,584,321
$2,475,890
$2,362,430

Taxable Value

$8,659,380
$6,351,480
$3,788,803
$3,037,970
$2,851,830
$2,841,910
$2,832,320
$2,584,321
$2,475,890
$2,362,430
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2022 Last Sequence Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

Owner Id

M701483
M704323
R69872
R84806
R73605
R57933
R81561
R72841
R97026
R87477

O 00 NO UL WN -

[y
o

8/1/2022 3:14:49PM

Owner Name

ADVANCED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS INC
LCRA TRANSMISSION SERVICES CRP
TEXANA FINANCIAL SERVICES CO
BARNES JEREMY W

YOAKUM NATIONAL BANK

HANCOR INC

SCOTT GEORGE E

DOUBLE D RANCHWEAR INC
DEWITT REAL ESTATE VENTURES LLC
VIGHNARAJA LLC

12 - YOAKUM CITY

Market Value

$11,702,940
$2,148,710
$1,909,450
$1,655,820
$1,437,140
$1,350,300
$1,235,480
$1,107,300
$1,059,000
$988,849

Taxable Value

$11,702,940
$2,148,710
$1,808,420
$1,655,820
$1,437,140
$1,350,300
$1,235,480
$1,107,300
$1,059,000
$988,849
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2022 Last Sequence Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

13 - NORDHEIM CITY

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M707611 NITRO CONSTRUCTION LLC
2 M707943 AEP TEXAS COMPANY
3 R95173 SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK SSB
4 R73281 NORDHEIM SHOOTING CLUB
5 R96542 PHARISS STEPHANIE M
6 R92527 GARCIA RENE M
7 R56414 GARCIA GUADALUPE R & PATRICIA
8 R95568 WARWAS FRANKLIN D & GABRIELLE L
9 R88033 HALE MATTHEW W
10 R79172 HUMPHREY ROBERT S EST. & DOROTHY

8/1/2022 3:14:49PM

Market Value

$1,911,640
$403,640
$280,660
$276,330
$258,390
$287,200
$255,190
$218,500
$201,430
$201,130

Taxable Value

$1,911,640
$403,640
$280,660
$276,330
$258,390
$256,850
$255,190
$218,500
$198,460
$181,150

Page 6 of 21



2022 Last Sequence Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

Owner Id

M703313
M21200

M715294
M716061
M716418
M716079
M705050
M707891
M708533
M700361

O 00 NO UL WN -

[y
o

8/1/2022 3:14:49PM

Owner Name

DEVON ENERGY PROD CO LP-WI
BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS
REPSOL OIL & GAS USA LLC
MAGNOLIA OIL & GAS OPERATING
ENSIGN OPERATING LLC
DHBUCHHORN LP

COPANO FIELD SVCS/KARNES LP

EFS MIDSTREAM LLC

BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS
MUELLER HARVEY HERMAN

30 - NORDHEIM L.S.D.

Market Value

$432,305,020
$139,094,390
$94,665,070
$43,828,610
$24,384,590
$21,098,820
$17,501,350
$16,284,120
$13,640,700
$12,531,830

Taxable Value

$432,305,020
$139,094,390
$94,665,070
$43,828,610
$24,384,590
$21,098,820
$17,501,350
$16,284,120
$13,640,700
$12,531,830
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2022 Last Sequence Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

Owner Id

M717479
M702154
M703313
M700921
M705171
M710871
M701483
M12863

M21200

M702449

O 00 NO UL WN -

[y
o

8/1/2022 3:14:49PM

Owner Name

SILVERBOW RESOURCES OPER LLC
HURD ENTERPRISES LTD

DEVON ENERGY PROD CO LP-WI
EOG RESOURCES INC

ENTERPRISE HYDROCARBONS LP
ENERGY TRANSFER GC NGL PIPELN
ADVANCED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS INC
ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE (PP)
BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS
KINDER MORGAN TEXAS PIPELINE

31 - YOAKUM L.S.D.

Market Value

$57,651,960
$45,888,370
$30,651,090
$18,331,770
$17,395,700
$12,474,820
$11,702,940

$9,835,510

$9,660,190

$7,397,270

Taxable Value

$57,651,960
$45,888,370
$30,651,090
$18,331,770
$17,395,700
$12,474,820
$11,702,940

$9,835,510

$9,660,190

$7,397,270
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2022 Last Sequence Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

Owner Id

M21200

M703313
M716418
M715570
M714936
M707891
M700921
M709185
M708533
M708102

O 00 NO UL WN -

[y
o

8/1/2022 3:14:49PM

Owner Name

BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS
DEVON ENERGY PROD CO LP-WI
ENSIGN OPERATING LLC

VERDUN OIL & GAS LLC

CIRCLE 8 CRANE SERVICES

EFS MIDSTREAM LLC

EOG RESOURCES INC

BURLINGTON RESOURCES-OR/RI INT
BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS
LACKEY LAND LIMITED

32 - YORKTOWN 1.S.D.

Market Value

$931,756,550
$320,373,410
$272,583,670
$55,285,950
$41,701,200
$28,929,470
$20,554,960
$15,931,800
$15,921,030
$15,734,650

Taxable Value

$931,756,550
$320,373,410
$272,583,670
$55,285,950
$41,701,200
$28,929,470
$20,554,960
$15,931,800
$15,921,030
$15,734,650
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2022 Last Sequence Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

Owner Id

M708363
R91953
M21251
R97188
M8948
R77418
R72852
R90875
R54401
R67416

O 00 NO UL WN -

[y
o

8/1/2022 3:14:49PM

33 - MEYERSVILLE I.S.D.
Owner Name

KINDER MORGAN CRUDE & COND LLC

ABN CONSTRUCTION LLC

TEXAS EASTERN TRANSMISSION LP
MCALISTER CYNTHIA & JENNIFER MCALISTER
GUADALUPE VALLEY ELEC COOP INC

DAVIS ROBERT C Il & KARLA

DUNN SERVICES INC

DRAPER ERIC L & DAWN

DAVIS ROBERT C I

SAGER MARVIN

Market Value

$3,436,480
$1,204,200
$1,151,330
$997,820
$924,890
$872,230
$793,000
$780,090
$1,370,810
$1,170,740

Taxable Value

$3,436,480
$1,204,200
$1,151,330
$997,820
$924,890
$832,230
$793,000
$669,320
$575,430
$566,030
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2022 Last Sequence Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

Owner Id

M703313
M21200

M707080
M708363
M703682
M709292
M707892
M702871
M708412
M704690

O 00 NO UL WN -

[y
o

8/1/2022 3:14:49PM

34 - CUERO I.S.D.
Owner Name

DEVON ENERGY PROD CO LP-WI
BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS
GEOSOUTHERN ENERGY CORPORATION
KINDER MORGAN CRUDE & COND LLC
DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION CO LP
VICKICRISTINA LLC

BPX (EAGLE FORD) GATHERING LLC
ENSIGN OPERATING

MUIR PATRICIA P

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMP

Market Value

$276,153,480
$76,049,730
$23,390,050
$20,790,380
$15,362,120
$14,512,450
$13,303,130
$12,869,930
$12,695,450
$12,028,810

Taxable Value

$276,153,480
$76,049,730
$23,390,050
$20,790,380
$15,362,120
$14,512,450
$13,303,130
$12,869,930
$12,695,450
$12,028,810

Page 11 of 21



2022 Last Sequence Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

Owner Id

M21200

M703313
M708526
M700921
M708530
M707892
M708363
M707546
M12863

M707891

O 00 NO UL WN -

[y
o

8/1/2022 3:14:49PM

Owner Name

BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS
DEVON ENERGY PROD CO LP-WI

BPX (EAGLE FORD) GATHERING LLC
EOG RESOURCES INC

MARATHON OIL EF LLC

BPX (EAGLE FORD) GATHERING LLC
KINDER MORGAN CRUDE & COND LLC
COLINA VENTOSA LTD

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE (PP)

EFS MIDSTREAM LLC

35 - WESTHOFF 1.S.D.

Market Value

$362,273,790
$204,131,410
$28,807,630
$22,902,630
$17,915,680
$16,408,160
$13,607,510
$9,896,460
$6,067,570
$5,551,460

Taxable Value

$362,273,790
$204,131,410
$28,807,630
$22,902,630
$17,915,680
$16,408,160
$13,607,510
$9,896,460
$6,067,570
$5,551,460

Page 12 of 21



2022 Last Sequence Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

61 - DEWITT CO ROAD #1

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M21200 BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS
2 M703313 DEVON ENERGY PROD CO LP-WI
3 M700921 EOG RESOURCES INC
4 M708526 BPX (EAGLE FORD) GATHERING LLC
5 M707892 BPX (EAGLE FORD) GATHERING LLC
6 M715570 VERDUN OIL & GAS LLC
7 M707080 GEOSOUTHERN ENERGY CORPORATION
8 M12863 ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE (PP)
9 M708530 MARATHON OIL EF LLC
10 M709292 VICKICRISTINA LLC

8/1/2022 3:14:49PM

Market Value

$659,637,250
$498,855,840
$44,402,700
$28,807,630
$26,113,380
$23,984,650
$23,806,780
$18,732,050
$17,918,180
$16,793,860

Taxable Value

$659,637,250
$498,855,840
$44,402,700
$28,807,630
$26,113,380
$23,984,650
$23,806,780
$18,732,050
$17,918,180
$16,793,860
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2022 Last Sequence Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

62 - DEWITT CO ROAD #2

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M703313 DEVON ENERGY PROD CO LP-WI
2 M717479 SILVERBOW RESOURCES OPER LLC
3 M702154 HURD ENTERPRISES LTD
4 M700921 EOG RESOURCES INC
5 M21200 BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS
6 M705171 ENTERPRISE HYDROCARBONS LP
7 M710871 ENERGY TRANSFER GC NGL PIPELN
8 M701483 ADVANCED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS INC
9 M12863 ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE (PP)
10 M707892 BPX (EAGLE FORD) GATHERING LLC

8/1/2022 3:14:49PM

Market Value

$102,173,590
$57,642,430
$45,888,370
$19,717,580
$18,884,280
$17,395,700
$12,474,820
$11,702,940
$10,058,990
$7,935,660

Taxable Value

$102,173,590
$57,642,430
$45,888,370
$19,717,580
$18,884,280
$17,395,700
$12,474,820
$11,702,940
$10,058,990
$7,935,660
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2022 Last Sequence Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

63 - DEWITT CO ROAD #3

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M21200 BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS
2 M703313 DEVON ENERGY PROD CO LP-WI
3 M716418 ENSIGN OPERATING LLC
4 M715294 REPSOL OIL & GAS USA LLC
5 M716061 MAGNOLIA OIL & GAS OPERATING
6 M714936 CIRCLE 8 CRANE SERVICES
7 M715570 VERDUN OIL & GAS LLC
8 M708533 BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS
9 M707891 EFS MIDSTREAM LLC
10 M710871 ENERGY TRANSFER GC NGL PIPELN

8/1/2022 3:14:49PM

Market Value

$840,313,070
$662,584,950
$295,811,780
$94,702,210
$46,879,870
$41,701,200
$31,301,300
$28,942,110
$25,042,520
$24,361,020

Taxable Value

$840,313,070
$662,584,950
$295,811,780
$94,702,210
$46,879,870
$41,701,200
$31,301,300
$28,942,110
$25,042,520
$24,361,020
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2022 Last Sequence Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

64 - DEWITT CO ROAD #4

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M708363 KINDER MORGAN CRUDE & COND LLC
2 M707891 EFS MIDSTREAM LLC
3 M703682 DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION CO LP
4 M12863 ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE (PP)
5 R89951 HEB GROCERY COMPANY LP
6 M707114 ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION TEXAS
7 R73013 H E B GROCERY CO LP
8 R55491 ENERGY LEASE SERVICES INC
9 R82748 PARTNERS CHEVROLET BUICK GMC, LLC
10 R73544 WAL-MART STORES TX LP #01-0385

8/1/2022 3:14:49PM

Market Value

$46,450,720
$20,171,070
$14,095,380
$8,552,450
$6,351,480
$5,656,430
$3,037,970
$2,851,830
$2,841,910
$2,362,430

Taxable Value

$46,450,720
$20,171,070
$14,095,380
$8,552,450
$6,351,480
$5,656,430
$3,037,970
$2,851,830
$2,841,910
$2,362,430
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2022 Last Sequence Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

65 - DEWITT DRAINAGE DIST

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M702871 ENSIGN OPERATING
2 R89951 HEB GROCERY COMPANY LP
3 M708533 BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS
4 R90173 KP HOTELS LP
5 R73013 H E B GROCERY CO LP
6 R55491 ENERGY LEASE SERVICES INC
7 R82748 PARTNERS CHEVROLET BUICK GMC, LLC
8 M704690 UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMP
9 R79472 KATES PLACE LTD
10 R89575 AVALON US HOTELS LLC

8/1/2022 3:14:49PM

Market Value

$8,659,380
$6,351,480
$5,102,460
$3,788,803
$3,037,970
$2,851,830
$2,841,910
$2,832,320
$2,584,321
$2,475,890

Taxable Value

$8,659,380
$6,351,480
$5,102,460
$3,788,803
$3,037,970
$2,851,830
$2,841,910
$2,832,320
$2,584,321
$2,475,890
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2022 Last Sequence Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

66 - DEWITT MEDICAL DIST

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M703313 DEVON ENERGY PROD CO LP-WI
2 M21200 BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS
3 M708363 KINDER MORGAN CRUDE & COND LLC
4 M707892 BPX (EAGLE FORD) GATHERING LLC
5 M708526 BPX (EAGLE FORD) GATHERING LLC
6 M707891 EFS MIDSTREAM LLC
7 M700921 EOG RESOURCES INC
8 M707080 GEOSOUTHERN ENERGY CORPORATION
9 M708530 MARATHON OIL EF LLC
10 M12863 ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE (PP)

8/1/2022 3:14:49PM

Market Value

$480,284,870
$440,245,680
$47,121,100
$29,711,290
$28,807,630
$26,810,130
$25,927,550
$23,806,780
$17,969,370
$17,933,710

Taxable Value

$480,284,870
$440,245,680
$47,121,100
$29,711,290
$28,807,630
$26,810,130
$25,927,550
$23,806,780
$17,969,370
$17,933,710
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2022 Last Sequence Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

67 - ECLETO WATERSHED DIST

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M21200 BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS
2 M703313 DEVON ENERGY PROD CO LP-WI
3 M708533 BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS
4 M707891 EFS MIDSTREAM LLC
5 M714751 TOM RUCKMAN MINERALS LP
6 M708114 JOE RUCKMAN RANCH LP
7 M700361 MUELLER HARVEY HERMAN
8 M710194 SCHWAB THOMAS & MIRA
9 M716963 RUCKMAN RANCH LLC
10 M714758 JEROME RESPONDEK ROYALTIES LTD

8/1/2022 3:14:49PM

Market Value

$108,320,120
$63,393,230
$17,502,080
$16,073,550
$6,459,730
$3,455,280
$3,118,080
$3,025,110
$3,018,520
$2,141,790

Taxable Value

$108,320,120
$63,393,230
$17,502,080
$16,073,550
$6,459,730
$3,455,280
$3,118,080
$3,025,110
$3,018,520
$2,141,790
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2022 Last Sequence Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

68 - YOAKUM HOSPITAL DIST

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M717479 SILVERBOW RESOURCES OPER LLC
2 M702154 HURD ENTERPRISES LTD
3 M703313 DEVON ENERGY PROD CO LP-WI
4 M700921 EOG RESOURCES INC
5 M705171 ENTERPRISE HYDROCARBONS LP
6 M710871 ENERGY TRANSFER GC NGL PIPELN
7 M701483 ADVANCED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS INC
8 M12863 ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE (PP)
9 M21200 BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS
10 M702449 KINDER MORGAN TEXAS PIPELINE

8/1/2022 3:14:49PM

Market Value

$57,651,960
$45,888,370
$30,651,090
$18,331,770
$17,395,700
$12,474,820
$11,702,940

$9,835,510

$9,660,190

$7,397,270

Taxable Value

$57,651,960
$45,888,370
$30,651,090
$18,331,770
$17,395,700
$12,474,820
$11,702,940

$9,835,510

$9,660,190

$7,397,270
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2022 Last Sequence Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

69 - PECAN VALLEY WATER DIS

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M21200 BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS
2 M703313 DEVON ENERGY PROD CO LP-WI
3 M716418 ENSIGN OPERATING LLC
4 M715294 REPSOL OIL & GAS USA LLC
5 M700921 EOG RESOURCES INC
6 M717479 SILVERBOW RESOURCES OPER LLC
7 M708363 KINDER MORGAN CRUDE & COND LLC
8 M715570 VERDUN OIL & GAS LLC
9 M707891 EFS MIDSTREAM LLC
10 M716061 MAGNOLIA OIL & GAS OPERATING

8/1/2022 3:14:49PM

Market Value

$1,518,834,600
$1,263,614,380
$302,232,480
$94,702,210
$64,814,280
$57,651,960
$55,850,310
$55,285,950
$53,683,260
$46,968,700

Taxable Value

$1,518,834,600
$1,263,614,380
$302,232,480
$94,702,210
$64,814,280
$57,651,960
$55,850,310
$55,285,950
$53,683,260
$46,968,700
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